
LOT 90 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE U

WD 1260-2080, WD 1300-339, WD 15

ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA, INC
100 WEST GARDEN ST, 2ND FLOOR
PENSACOLA, FL 32502

03-4S-16-02731-090

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/20/2023 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 0.24 30,800 0 0 30,800

STANDARD
2

270,541
2,200
30,800

303,541
0

303,541
0

303,541
303,541
272,741

30,800

1520/1477 8/01/2024 WD Q V 05 2,220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE HOMES OF 

ADAMS HOMES OF NORT

1300/0369 8/17/2015 WD U V 30 2,945,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE PARTNERS 

CORNERSTONE HOMES O
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000051714 New Residential C 292,000 12/05/2024

000051398 Right-of-Way Acce 11/05/2024

HX Base Yr

281 SW SILVER PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,963 111.8700 137.82 270,541 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1630

BAS 1,630 100 2026 1,630 224,647

FGR 440 55 2026 242 33,352

FOP 150 30 2026 45 6,202

FOP 153 30 2026 46 6,340

2,373 1,963 270,541

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=76,8] W38 S35 E20 S8 E5 S12 E13 N55 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=38,43] E20 S22 W20 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=76,63] W13 N12 W5 S14 W1 S3 E19 N5 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=56,-2] E15 S10 W15 N10 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 440.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,200

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 28,000.00 30,800.00 30,800


